
Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

5a 5a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

M C107

E C107

Ek C107

D C107

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C205
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101

LZ C107

M C107

D C107

Mu B002

Sp TH3

D C107

Ku B204

Ek C107

E C107

Mittagspause

Bio C001

LZ C107

.SWI
SWI

Bad1
Bad1

M C107

E C107

Bio C004

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C107

D C107

Sp TH1

.KLT
KLT

C107
B204

Ek C110

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C109
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

5b 5b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

M C208

D C208

Mu B002

Bio C004

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C205
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101

LZ C208

Sp TH3

E C208

D C208

Ek C208

.KLT
KLT

C208
C208

Mu B002

E C208

D C208

Mittagspause

Sp TH1

LZ C208

.SWI
SWI

Bad2
Bad2

M C208

E C208

Ek C208

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C208

M C208

D C208

Ek C208

Bio C004

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C109
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

5c 5c

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

E C105

Sp TH3

Bio C004

D C105

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C205
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101

LZ C105

D C105

E C105

D C105

Mu B002

D C105

W/Pk C105

M C105

Mu B002

Mittagspause

.KLT
KLT

C105
C105

LZ C105

Bio C001

.SWI
SWI

Bad1
Bad1

M C105

W/Pk C105

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C105

E C105

M C105

W/Pk C105

Sp TH1

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C109
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

5d 5d

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

D C109

W/Pk C109

M C109

Bio C001

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C205
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101

LZ C109

Mu B002

Bio C001

E C109

D C205

M C109

.KLT
KLT

C109
C109

Sp TH1

D C109

Mittagspause

E C109

LZ C109

D C109

.SWI
SWI

Bad2
Bad2

W/Pk C109

Mu B002

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C109

W/Pk C109

Sp TH2

M C109

E C109

Mittagspause

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

C109
C107
C208
B006
P101
P101
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

6a 6a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

M C006

Sp TH2

E C006

Mu C006

Mittagspause

Ph C101

LZ C006

D C006

.Bio
Bio

C004
C004

E C006

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

B009
C106
C010
C006
C005
C106

E C006

M C006

.KLT
KLT

C006
C006

Ph C101

Mittagspause

D C006

LZ C006

D C006

Mu B002

M C006

Sp TH2

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C006

M C006

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

B009
C106
C010
C006
C005
C106

E C006

Ge C006
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

6b 6b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Sp TH2

D C010

E C010

M C010

Mittagspause

Ge C010

LZ C010

E C010

.KLT
KLT

C010
C010

D C010

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

B009
C106
C010
C006
C005
C106

Mu B002

Sp TH1

.Bio
Bio

C004
C004

M C010

Mittagspause

Ge C010

LZ C010

M C010

E C006

D C010

Ku B204

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C010

Mu B002

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

B009
C106
C010
C006
C005
C106

M C010

E C010
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

6c 6c

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

D C005

M C005

.KLT
KLT

C005
C005

E C005

Mittagspause

Sp TH1

LZ C005

D C005

M C005

E C005

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

B009
C106
C010
C006
C005
C106

Ge C005

.Bio
Bio

C001
C001

E C005

Sp TH1

Mittagspause

Ku B204

LZ C005

Ku B204

D C005

Ph C101

M C005

Mittagspause

.Max
Max
Max
Max
Max
Max

Hof
C101
TH1
B002
GP

LZ C005

Ph C101

.Ev
KR

PP
PP
KR
KR

B009
C106
C010
C006
C005
C106

E C005

M C005
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

7a 7a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

.F
F

L

C010
C205
C210

Ch C201

W/Pk C210

D C210

Mittagspause

Sp TH2

LZ C210

E C210

.F
F

L

C006
C205
C210

Ku B005

Ch C201

Ch C201

.F
F

L

C010
C205
C210

D C210

.KLT
KLT

C210
C210

Mittagspause

E C210

LZ C210

D C210

Ek C210

M C210

.Ev
PP

KR
PP
PP

C206
C205
C010
C210
C205

Mittagspause

W/Pk C210

LZ C210

E C210

Sp TH3

.Ev
PP

KR
PP
PP

C206
C205
C008
C210
C205

M C210
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

7b 7b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

.F
F

L

C010
C205
C210

Ge C205

.D
D

C205
C205

Sp TH2

Mittagspause

Ku B005

LZ C205

M C205

.F
F

L

C006
C205
C210

.D
D

C205
C205

Ph C101

E C205

.F
F

L

C010
C205
C210

Sp TH3

Ek C205

Mittagspause

Ph C104

LZ C205

M C205

E C205

.D
D

C205
C205

.Ev
PP

KR
PP
PP

C206
C205
C010
C210
C205

Mittagspause

Ge C205

LZ C205

E C205

Ek C205

.Ev
PP

KR
PP
PP

C206
C205
C008
C210
C205

.KLT
KLT

C205
C205
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

7c 7c

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

.F
F

L

C010
C205
C210

Ek C206

Ph C104

M C206

Mittagspause

Ge C206

LZ C206

Ku B005

.F
F

L

C006
C205
C210

Sp TH1

D C206

Sp TH3

.F
F

L

C010
C205
C210

E C206

Ek C110

Mittagspause

M C206

LZ C206

Ph C101

Ge C206

E C206

.Ev
PP

KR
PP
PP

C206
C205
C010
C210
C205

Mittagspause

D C206

LZ C206

D C206

.KLT
KLT

C206
C206

.Ev
PP

KR
PP
PP

C206
C205
C008
C210
C205

E C206
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

8a 8a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Sp TH3

Mu B002

Ge C106

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C108
B008

Mittagspause

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

LZ C106

D C106

E C106

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C007
C009
C106

Ph C104

W/Pk C106

E C106

Bio C001

M C106

Mittagspause

D C106

LZ C106

.KLT
KLT

C106
C106

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C010
B008

Sp TH3

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

Mittagspause

M C106

LZ C106

M C106

Ph C101

D C106

Bio C001

Mittagspause

Mu B002
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

8b 8b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Ge C008

M C008

Ch C201

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C108
B008

Mittagspause

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

LZ C008

D C008

Ku B005

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C007
C009
C106

E C008

Sp TH2

M C008

Ch C201

D C008

Mittagspause

.KLT
KLT

C008
C008

LZ C008

Ch C204

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C010
B008

D C008

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

Mittagspause

M C008

LZ C008

W/Pk C008

Ge C008

Sp TH1

E C008

Mittagspause

Ku B005
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

8c 8c

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

D C009

Bio C004

Ku B005

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C108
B008

Mittagspause

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

LZ C009

Sp TH2

E C009

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C007
C009
C106

M C009

E C009

M C009

W/Pk C009

Bio C001

Mittagspause

Ph C101

LZ C009

M C009

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C010
B008

D C009

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

Mittagspause

.KLT
KLT

C009
C009

LZ C009

Ph C104

D C009

Ge C009

Ku B005

Mittagspause

Sp TH1
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

8d 8d

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Ku B005

W/Pk B008

.Bio
Bio

C001
C001

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C108
B008

Mittagspause

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

LZ B008

M B008

Ph C101

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C007
C009
C106

D B008

M B008

.KLT
KLT

B008
B008

Ge B008

E B008

Mittagspause

D B008

LZ B008

Sp TH2

.Ev
KR

KR
PP
PP
KR

C106
C008
B008
C009
C010
B008

E B008

.F
F

L
L
F

B008
C008
C006
C009
C106

Mittagspause

Ph C104

LZ B008

M B008

.Bio
Bio

C001
C001

W/Pk B008

D B008

Mittagspause

Sp TH2
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

9a 9a

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

M C007

E C007

Ph C101

D C007

Mittagspause

Ek C007

LZ C007

Ge C007

Ku B204

Ph C101

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

Bio C001

E C007

Ku B204

M C007

Mittagspause

Sp TH2

LZ C007

Bio C004

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

D C007

Ph C104

Mittagspause

M C007

LZ C007

D C007

.WpIf
WpIf
WPG
WpS
WpS

B115
C207
B006
C108
C007

Ge C007

Sp TH2
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

9b 9b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Pk B006

Ph C101

D B006

M B006

Mittagspause

Bio C001

LZ B006

E B006

Sp TH3

D B006

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

D B006

Pk B006

Ph C101

Ek B006

Mittagspause

Bio C004

LZ B006

Mu B002

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

M B006

Ph C101

Mittagspause

E B006

LZ B006

Sp TH2

.WpIf
WpIf
WPG
WpS
WpS

B115
C207
B006
C108
C007

Ku B006

M B006
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

9c 9c

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Ph C101

M C108

D C108

Mu B002

Mittagspause

Ek C108

LZ C108

D C108

M C108

.Bio
Bio

C108
C108

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

Ge C108

Ph C101

E C108

.Bio
Bio

C004
C004

Mittagspause

M C108

LZ C108

D C108

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

Ph C104

Sp TH3

Mittagspause

E C108

LZ C108

Sp TH1

.WpIf
WpIf
WPG
WpS
WpS

B115
C207
B006
C108
C007

Mu B002

Ge C108
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

9d 9d

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

Ge C209

D C209

Ek C209

Ch C201

Mittagspause

Sp TH3

LZ B009

M C209

Sp TH1

Bio C001

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

M C209

E C209

D C209

Ge C209

Mittagspause

Mu B002

LZ C209

Ch C201

.F
L

L
F

C109
C007
C209
C108

Mu B002

M C209

Mittagspause

D C209

LZ C209

Bio C001

.WpIf
WpIf
WPG
WpS
WpS

B115
C207
B006
C108
C007

E C209

Ch C201
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Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

EF EF

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

+
.Ku2
Mu1
D2

B003
B002
B208

.E3
M3

Ku1
S2

B211
B205
B003
B210

.Ek2
Ge1
F1
Sp2

B205
B207
B209
TH2

+
.M1
Ek1
Sw2

B201
C109
P101

Mittagspause

+
.E2
Ge2
Bio1

B211
C005
C004

+
.E1

Bio3
L1

B211
C001
B009

.D3
M2

If2
Sp4

B209
B205
B202
TH2

.PL2
D1

Bio2
DVt1

B206
B209
C004
C209

+
.KR1
Ev1
PL1
Sw1

B205
B210
B211
B201

+
.Ek2
Ge1
F1
Sp2

C110
B207
B209
TH1

.E2
Ge2
Bio1

B211
C005
C004

.E4
M4

Ek3
Ch1

B210
C008
C110
C204

+
.If1
Sp1
S1
MVt1

C207
TH2
P102
B201

Mittagspause

.KR1
Ev1
PL1
Sw1

C209
B209
B210
B207

+
.D4
Ge3
Ph1
Sp3

B208
B207
C104
TH1

+
.E3
M3

Ku1
S2

B211
B201
B003
B210

.M1
Ek1
Sw2

B205
C105
P101

.If1
Sp1
S1
MVt1

C207
TH2
B210
B205

.Ku2
Mu1
D2

B003
B007
B208

Mittagspause

.E1
Bio3
L1

B211
C001
B008

.S1
S2

B210
B211

+
.E4
M4

Ek3
Ch1

B211
C210
C107
C201

.D4
Ge3
Ph1
Sp3

B208
B207
C104
TH2

+
.D3
M2

If2
Sp4

B208
B201
B202
TH3

Mittagspause

+
.PL2
D1

Bio2
DVt1

B205
B209
C001
C209

Seite 19 / 21



Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

Q1 Q1

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

+
.Bio1
Ch2
D1
E1

C004
C201
B209
B211

.L1
M2

S1
Sw1

B009
B209
P101
B208

.ELk
EkLk
PhLk
SpLk
SwL
DLk2

B211
C110

THB0
B206
B208

Mittagspause

.DLk
ELk1
EkLk
MLk

B208
C209
C110
B201

+
.Ev1
KR1
PL1
PL2
KR1

B205
C009
B208
B209
C009

.Ku1
Lit1
Mu1
Lit2

B003
C209
B002
P101

.Ek2
Ge2
M1
Sp4

C110
B009
B205
TH2

+
.D2
Ge1
Sp1
Sw2

B208
B209
TH2
C105

Mittagspause

PX1 B211

.Ev1
KR1
PL1
PL2
KR1

B205
C008
B211
P101
C008

.D2
Ge1
Sp1
Sw2

B208
B209
TH2
B206

.E2
M3

Sp2
F1

B211
B206
TH2
B209

+
.E2
M3

Sp2
F1

B211
B206
TH3
B209

Mittagspause

.DLk
ELk1
EkLk
MLk

B208
B211
C110
B201

.Bio3
Ek1
Ph1
S2

C004
C110
C101
B210

.S1
S2

B209
B210

.ELk
EkLk
PhLk
SpLk
SwL
DLk2

B006
C110

THB0
B206
B209

.Bio1
Ch2
D1
E1

C004
C201
B208
B211

+
.L1
M2

S1
Sw1

B009
B205
B210
B206

Mittagspause

+
.Bio2

D3
If1
Sp3

C004
B208
B202
TH2

+
.Bio3
Ek1
Ph1
S2

C004
C110
C104
B210

+
.Ek2
Ge2
M1
Sp4

C110
B207
B201
TH3

.DLk
ELk1
EkLk
MLk

B208
C209
C110
B201

.Bio2
D3

If1
Sp3

C001
B209
B202
TH3

+
.Ku1
Lit1
Mu1
Lit2

B003
C209
B002
B210

Seite 20 / 21



Maximilian-Kolbe-Gymnasium Köln
D-51147, Nachtigallenstr.19-21

GÜLTIG ab 23.08.2021 Untis 2021

Q2 Q2

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 8:10
9:10

2 9:20
10:20

3 10:40
11:40

4 11:50
12:50

5 12:50
13:50

6 13:50
14:50

7 15:00
16:00

8 16:10
17:10

.Bio
EkLk
EkLk
GLK
PhLk
SpLk

C001
C110
B201
B207

THB0

.Bio
EkLk
EkLk
GLK
PhLk
SpLk

C001
C110
B201
B207

TH1

.Ge1
Ge2
Sp1

B210
P102
TH3

+
.Ge1
Ge2
Sp1

B210
P102
TH3

Mittagspause

+
.Ku1
Ku2
Mu1

B003
B204
B002

.E3
Ph1
S1
S2
Sw1

B211
C104
B210
B209
B206

S3 B208

+
.Ch1
M1

Sw2
Sp2

C201
B201
B206
TH1

.DLk
ELk1
ELk2
MLk
DLk2

B207
B211
B210
B201
B208

+
.Bio2
Bio3
D1
Sp3

C001
C004
B207
TH1

Bio3 C004

+
.Bio1

L1
M3
Sw3
S3

C004
B009
B201
B206
B210

.D2
Ek1
Ek2
M2

B210
B205
C110
C108

.D3
E1

E2
If1

C010
B201
P101
C207

+
.E3
Ph1
S1
S2
Sw1

C005
C104
B210
B005
B205

Mittagspause

.GeZ
SwZ

C007
B205

.Ch1
M1

Sw2
Sp2

C201
B201
B206
TH2

.Ev1
PL1
PL2
KR1

B205
P101
B208
B207

.DLk
ELk1
ELk2
MLk
DLk2

B207
B211
B210
B201
B208

.Bio
EkLk
EkLk
GLK
PhLk
SpLk

C001
C110
B201
B207

THB0

.Bio
EkLk
EkLk
GLK
PhLk
SpLk

C001
C110
B201
B207

TH1

Mittagspause

+
.D2
Ek1
Ek2
M2

B210
C110
B209
C107

+
.D3
E1

E2
If1

B201
B211
P101
C207

.Bio2
D1

Sp3

C001
B208
TH1

+
.Ev1
PL1
PL2
KR1
KR1

B205
P101
B208
B209
B209

.Ku1
Ku2
Mu1

B003
B204
B002

.Bio1
L1

M3
S3
Sw3

C004
B009
B201
B210
B206

.GeZ
SwZ

C007
B205

Mittagspause

.DLk
ELk1
ELk2
MLk
DLk2

B207
B211
B210
B201
B208

.S1
S2

B210
B209
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